
Plaats Startnr. NAAM Voornaam CLUB Nat. Licentie Cat. Tijd

1 205 TIEMAN Tenzin VZVIJ NL 05549/00 jun 01:05:50
2 85 DEVOS Jonas IKZ B 10156/00 jun 01:05:52
3 15 RUTTEN Ben OZEKA B 10220/76 sen c 01:06:01
4 23 VANHAUWAERT Jente ROSC B 10391/01 jun 01:07:27
5 216 BELLENS Jens SHARK B 10493/01 jun 01:08:25
6 202 KLOET Tristan ZVZ NL 00063/02 kad 01:09:31
7 210 BUYSSENS Mario GOLD B 10352/01 jun 01:09:42
8 201 SAMIJN Jonas KZK B 11019/00 jun 01:09:43
9 109 VAN ENGELEN Jordi ZIK B 11008/66 sen d 01:10:16

10 209 DENEIR Niels GOLD B 10349/03 kad 01:13:25
11 86 VANDECANDELAERE Jerôme IKZ B 10174/02 kad 01:13:28
12 14 CANNAERTS Jens HZA B 11015/93 sen b 01:15:22
13 80 CLIJMANS Gert KST B 10015/94 sen a 01:18:01
14 207 BULLOCK Dan OSC UK 379659/70 sen d 01:18:10
15 206 TOULOT Vincent TRL FR 755723/65 sen d 01:21:04
16 76 MATTE Steven KZNA B 10167/85 sen b 01:23:23
17 204 KRIJGSMAN Teus BZC NL 00431/66 sen d 01:30:37
18 211 RUYFFELAERE Thomas CNSW B 007943/82 sen c 01:30:50
19 90 DE GRYSE Davy IKZ B 11069/83 sen c 01:31:22
20 75 DE VRIENDT Nils KZNA B 10188/78 sen c 01:32:10
21 213 CHARDON Laurent SANP FR 53779/65 sen d 01:33:12
22 37 VAN NUFFEL Marc AZL B 10038/68 sen d 01:33:56
23 48 VAN GEITE Evert ZIOS B 11041/92 sen b 01:35:17
24 33 VAN HAUTEGHEM Hans AZL B 11015/78 sen c 01:35:25
25 61 HEUNINCK Geert SWEM B 10107/66 sen d 01:42:55
26 97 DE BROUWER Jeroen ZIOS B 11057/94 sen a 01:49:24
27 62 VANHOOF Geert SWEM B 11039/76 sen c 02:05:04

208 PLOWS Trevor SEDSC UK 744311/68 sen d FF
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Plaats Startnr. NAAM Voornaam CLUB Nat. Licentie Cat. Tijd

1 205 TIEMAN Tenzin VZVIJ NL 05549/00 jun 01:05:50
2 85 DEVOS Jonas IKZ B 10156/00 jun 01:05:52
3 23 VANHAUWAERT Jente ROSC B 10391/01 jun 01:07:27
4 216 BELLENS Jens SHARK B 10493/01 jun 01:08:25
5 210 BUYSSENS Mario GOLD B 10352/01 jun 01:09:42
6 201 SAMIJN Jonas KZK B 11019/00 jun 01:09:43

1 202 KLOET Tristan ZVZ NL 00063/02 kad 01:09:31
2 209 DENEIR Niels GOLD B 10349/03 kad 01:13:25
3 86 VANDECANDELAERE Jerôme IKZ B 10174/02 kad 01:13:28

1 80 CLIJMANS Gert KST B 10015/94 sen a 01:18:01
2 97 DE BROUWER Jeroen ZIOS B 11057/94 sen a 01:49:24

1 14 CANNAERTS Jens HZA B 11015/93 sen b 01:15:22
2 76 MATTE Steven KZNA B 10167/85 sen b 01:23:23
3 48 VAN GEITE Evert ZIOS B 11041/92 sen b 01:35:17

1 15 RUTTEN Ben OZEKA B 10220/76 sen c 01:06:01
2 211 RUYFFELAERE Thomas CNSW B 007943/82 sen c 01:30:50
3 90 DE GRYSE Davy IKZ B 11069/83 sen c 01:31:22
4 75 DE VRIENDT Nils KZNA B 10188/78 sen c 01:32:10
5 33 VAN HAUTEGHEM Hans AZL B 11015/78 sen c 01:35:25
6 62 VANHOOF Geert SWEM B 11039/76 sen c 02:05:04

1 109 VAN ENGELEN Jordi ZIK B 11008/66 sen d 01:10:16
2 207 BULLOCK Dan OSC UK 379659/70 sen d 01:18:10
3 206 TOULOT Vincent TRL FR 755723/65 sen d 01:21:04
4 204 KRIJGSMAN Teus BZC NL 00431/66 sen d 01:30:37
5 213 CHARDON Laurent SANP FR 53779/65 sen d 01:33:12
6 37 VAN NUFFEL Marc AZL B 10038/68 sen d 01:33:56
7 61 HEUNINCK Geert SWEM B 10107/66 sen d 01:42:55

208 PLOWS Trevor SEDSC UK 744311/68 sen d FF
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